Questionnaire

Pupil

Spring Term 2025: The Results

107 responses from children Nursery — Year 6
(1 child represents 0.9%)

Question
| enjoy coming to school. All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
35.5% 42.1% 21.5% 0% 0.9%
| feel safe when | am in school. All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
63.2% 31.1% 3.8% 0% 1.9%
| enjoy lea rning at this school. All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
56.1% 30.8% 13.1% 0% 0%
Teachers give me work that chaIIenges All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
me. 32.1% 34% 24.5% 7.5% 1.9%
School encourages me to be All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
independent and to take on 68.9% 20.8% 0.4% 0.9% 0%
responsibilities.
| take part in activities outside of All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
lessons such as after-school clubs/sport 25.5% 24.5% 26.4% 13.2% 10.4%
events.
Pupils behave in ways that are safe for All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
themselves and others. 35.8% 41.5% 17.9% 2.8% 1.9%




8. | know the behaviours expected of me All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
and the consequences if not followed. 80.4% 14% 3.7% 0.9% 0.9%
9. PupiIs make the right behaviour All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
choices. 18.9% 52.8% 25.5% 1.9% 0.9%
10. | There is an adult at school | can talk to All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
if something is worrying me. 75.5% 17.9% 4.7% 1.9% 0%
11. | School encourages me to look after my All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
physical health (healthy eating/fitness). 62.9% 15.2% 16.2% 4.8% 1%
12. | School encourages me to look after my All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
emotional and mental health. 58.9% 26.2% 11.2% 1.9% 1.9%
13. | School encourages me to have positive All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
friendships. 71.7% 21.7% 4.7% 1.9% 0%
14. | 1 understand what bullying is. Yes No
99.1% 0.9%
15. | | feel safe from buIIying in this school. All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
50% 32.1% 11.3% 3.8% 2.8%
16. | | respect people from other All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
backgrounds and treat everyone 90.6% 8.5% 0.9% 0% 0%
equally.
17. | | feel safe in my house. All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
82.1% 13.2% 4.7% 0% 0%
18. | | feel safe outside of my house (within All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
my community). 41.1% 35.5% 18.7% 1.9% 2.8%
19. | | feel safe from online bu”ying_ All the time Most of the time Some of the time Almost never Never
56.1% 26.2% 12.1% 0.9% 4.7%
20. | There are clear rules in school that he|p Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don’t know
to keep us safe. 70.5% 26.7% 1% 0% 1.9%
21. | Is buIIying a problem in our school? It doesn’t It happens and It happens and It happens and
happen. teachers are good teachers are not teachers do
at resolving it. good at resolving it. nothing about it.
48.8% 41.6% 7.2% 2.4%
22. | I would recommend this school to a Yes No
friend moving to the area. 04.3% 5.7%




